
Contact Details for Specific Queries of Students & Members of Northern Region 

Members / Students of other Regions may kindly contact their respective Regions / Chapters 

Office Timings – 10:00 am to 5:45 pm 
Lunch Timings – 01:30 pm to 02:00 pm 

 

 

Queries Phone 
Number 

Email 

For NIRC OTC related queries 011-49343006 abhishek.srivastav@icsi.edu 
 

 
For NIRC Training Programs 
(ODOP, EDP )related queries 

011-49343026 karuna.sharma@icsi.edu 
 

For NIRC MSOP/CLDP related queries 011-49343010 manojkumar.juyal@icsi.edu 

For NIRC Corporate Membership 
Scheme, Seminars &Webinars 
related queries 

011-49343003  rahul@icsi.edu 

For NIRC PCH related queries 011-49343003  rahul@icsi.edu 

In case number is busy please wait, might be the official is attending to some other query. 

Details of NIRC Officials 
 

S.No. Name Designation Email 

1.   Mr. Ashvini Kumar   
Srivastava 

Regional Director ashvini.srivastava@icsi.edu 

 

2. Mr.Dr. Mukesh Jinara Assistant Director (F&A) mukesh.jinara@icsi.edu 
 

3. Mr. Manish Agarwal Assistant Director (F&A) manish.agarwal@icsi.edu 
 

4. Ms.Harvinder Kaur Assistant Director harvinder.kaur@icsi.edu 

5. Mr. Ishwar Kant Executive (Academics) ishwar.kant@icsi.edu 

 

6.       Mr. Rahul Sr. Executive Assistant         rahul@icsi.edu 

7. Ms. Karuna Sharma Executive Assistant karuna.sharma@icsi.edu 

 

8. Mr.Joginder Singh Executive Assistant joginder.singh@icsi.edu 

9. Mr. Manoj Juyal Desk Assistant manojkumar.juyal@icsi.edu 

10. Mr.Chandra Mohan 
Meena 

Sr. Office Assistance Chandra.meena@icsi.edu 
 

11. Mr. Devender Kumar               House Keeping  
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